

11th on A/c Part 1

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work - Construction of					
H.L. Bridge over Dhadha					
river near Dihuri					
(Badana) village in					
Fatehpur Block under					
State Scheme (NABARD)					
Name of Agency - Rakesh					
Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
At - Dimna Road,					
Mango, Jamshedpur.					

Agreement No. - 01 SPD/State Scheme
NABARD/2019-20

Date of Commencement - 22.7.19

Date of Completion - 21.07.21

Abstract of Cost

(1/2) E/W in excavation
in found. of str ---

(i) In ordinary soil -

Stu vide MBNO. 2786

Page No. (88) - 4142.583 m³

vide MBNO. 2889

Page No. (90) - 320.76 m³

4463.343 m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
@ ₹ 282.43/m ³				2	1260582.4
(ii) In Hard rock -					
Stu vide MB NO. 2786					
Page No. (88) - 3120.52 m ³					
@ ₹ 786.78/m ³				2	2455163.00
(3/5) Plv P.C.C. MIS grade					
in Levelled course - -					
- - etc					
Below found. Ash					
Stu vide MB NO. 2786					
Page No. 89 - 150.74 m ³					
vide MB NO. 2889					
Page No. (90) - 21.87 m ³					
				172.61 m ³	
@ ₹ 5344.86/m ³					₹ 922576.00
(3/4) Supplying, Fitting & Placing					

HUSD bar in found.					
- - - etc					
Stu vide MB NO. 2786					
Page No. (89) - 94.44 MT					
vide MB NO. 2889					
Page No. (84) - 3.885 MT					
Page No. (85) - 3.885 MT					
Page No. (87) - 3.885 MT					
Page No. (88) - 3.885 MT					
Page No. (92) - 19.323 MT					
				129.303 MT	
@ ₹ 76353.76/MT					₹ 9872770.00
(4/8) Supplying, Fitting & Placing					
HUSD bar in sub-stn -					
etc					
Stu vide MB NO. 2786					
Page No. 89 - 109.317 MT					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
vide MB No. 2889					
Page No. (83) -		4.181	MT		
Page No. (93) -		3.770	MT		
		117.268	MT		
@ ₹ 76501.48/MT					28971176.4
(5/3) Plv R.C.C. M30 in					
found. - - - etc					
8th vide MB No. 2786					
Page No. (89) -		1329.83	m ³		
vide MB No. 2889					
Page No. (93) -		239.60	m ³		
		1569.43	m ³		
@ ₹ 7143.57/m ³					11211333.4

(6/611) Plv R.C.C. M30 in Sub-structure - - - etc (up to 5.00 m height)					
8th vide MB No. 2786					
Page No. (90) -		405.13	m ³		
vide MB No. 2889					
Page No. (81) -		15.07	m ³		
Page No. (89) -		2.00	m ³		
		422.20	m ³		
@ ₹ 7499.57/m ³					3166318.00
(7/611) Plv R.C.C. M30 in Sub-structure - - - etc (5.00 to 10.00 m height)					
8th vide MB No. 2786					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (90) -				274.61 m ³	
Page No. -					
vide MB No. 2889					
Page No. (89) -				17.80 m ³	
				292.41 m ³	
				@ ₹ 7605.29/m ³	₹ 2223863.14
(8/5) Plv Driving Steel sheet piles - - etc					
Stu vide MB No. 2786					
Page No. (90) -				146.55 m ³	
@ ₹ 92141.42/MT					₹ 13503325.40
(9/7) Plv R.C.C. M35 in					
Sub-Structure - - etc					
(5.00 m to 10.00 m height)					
Stu vide MB No. 2786					
Page No. (90) -				6.11 m ³	
@ ₹ 7738.14/m ³					₹ 47280.00
(10/9) Supplying, Fitting & fixing in position true to Line & Level - - etc (Elastometric bearing)					
Stu vide MB No. (2786)					
Page No. (91) -				1105920 cc	
@ ₹ 0.86/cc					₹ 951091.20
(11/4) Supplying, Fitting & placing HUSB bars in Super-Structure - - etc					
Stu vide MB No. 2786					
Page No. (91) -				153.871 m ³	
vide MB No. 2889					
Page No. (80) -				2.624 m ³	
				156.495 m ³	
@ ₹ 77664.67/MT					₹ 12154133.14

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/13) Plv R.C.C. M30 in					
Super-structure - - etc					
Qty vide MB NO. 2786					
Page No. (92) - 938.58 m ³					
Vide MB NO. 2889					
Page No. (80) - 27.81 m ³					
Page No. (89) - 39.29 m ³					
					1005.68 m ³
@ ₹ 8601.63/m ³					₹ 8650487.14
(13) Bored cast in situ					
M35 grade R.C.C. pile -					
- - etc (1200 mm dia)					
Qty vide MB NO. 2786					
Page No. (92) - 90.00 m					
Vide MB NO. 2889					
Page No. (89) - 180.00 m					
					270.00 m
@ ₹ 16106.48/m					₹ 4348750.14
(14) Plv Steel Line - - etc					
Qty vide MB NO. 2786					
Page No. (92) - 14.210 MT					
Vide MB NO. 2889					
Page No. (84) - 7.103 MT					
Page No. (85) - 7.103 MT					
Page No. (87) - 7.103 MT					
Page No. (88) - 7.103 MT					
					42.622 MT

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ ₹ 84681.48/m ²					₹ 3609294.00
					₹ 8334814.00
Less 10% below -	(1)				₹ 8334814.00
					₹ 7501327.00
Less Previous Payment					₹ 6457521.00
					₹ 10438116.00

Phonks

23.01.23

J.E.

Material Statement for
further measurement -

(i) Stone-aggregate -
40 mm - 10.50 m³ @ 448.67/m³
20 mm - 297.57 m³ @ 560.81/m³
10 mm - 197.97 m³ @ 625.62/m³

(ii) Coarse Sand - 255.77 m³ @ 161.80/m³

Phonks

23.01.23

J.E.

Continuation